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• Aluminum Composite Panel	
• Lightweight and highly durable
• Resists scratching and denting 	
• Cut or route with ease
• Ready for ink, vinyl or paint	
• FHWA approved

• .15 mm white aluminum one side
• Mill finish aluminum one side

Quite Possibly The Best Sign Substrate Ever

The Original

Part#
MM843MW1S

Part#
MM843MWHD

Size
8’ x 4’

Size
8’ x 4’

Total Thickness
3 mm

Total Thickness
3 mm

Aluminum Thickness
.30 mm

Color
White

HDPE Core

Aluminum with polyester paint system

3 mm

Why Pay More When You Only Need One Side?!

Due To The Printing Process Colors May Not Be 100% Accurate
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NEW mirrored
gold & silver!

Part#
MM843MW
MM843MBK
MM843MBS
MM843MBG
MM843MRY
MM843MBGD
MM843MTEX
MM846MW
MM1043MW
MM1053MW
MM843MMGD
MM843MMS

Size
8’ x 4’
8’ x 4’
8’ x 4’
8’ x 4’
8’ x 4’
8’ x 4’
8’ x 4’
8’ x 4’
10’ x 4’
10’ x 5’
8’ x 4’
8’ x 4’

Total Thickness
3 mm
3 mm
3 mm
3 mm
3 mm
3 mm
3 mm
6 mm
3 mm
3 mm
3 mm
3 mm

Aluminum Thickness
.15 mm
.15 mm
.15 mm
.15 mm
.15 mm
.15 mm
.15 mm
.21 mm
.15 mm
.21 mm
.15 mm
.15 mm

Color
White
Black
Brushed Silver/White
Blue/Green
Red/Yellow
Brushed Gold/White
Textured White/Textured Black
White
White
White
Mirrored Gold/White
Mirrored Silver/White

• The ideal aluminum composite panel for routing and bending
• Aluminum layer is twice as thick as our standard MAX-metal
• Cost savings over comparable products

Introducing MAX-metal one-side!

MAX-metal HD Heavy Duty

All MAX-metal® Products Are Now UL Listed!


